NAAFI CAFE

Summer Hours April - Oct
Weekdays 10am - 4pm Weekends 10am - 4pm

Winter Hours Nov - March
Weekdays 10am - 3pm Weekends 10am - 4pm

BREAKFASTS

(Served until 2pm)
MINI BREAKFAST

Choose four items:
1 Sausage
1 Bacon
Mushrooms
Baked Beans
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh)
1 Egg (Fried or Scrambled)
1 Hash Brown
1 Slice of Toast
Add 1 Vegan Sausage
Add Black Pudding
Gluten Free
SMALL BREAKFAST

1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Egg (Fried or Scrambled),
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh), 1 Hash Brown,
Mushrooms, Baked Beans & 1 Slice of Toast
Add Black Pudding

Gluten Free

LARGE BREAKFAST

2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled),
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh), 2 Hash Browns,
Mushrooms, Baked Beans & 2 Slices of Toast
Add Black Pudding

Gluten Free

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

2 Vegan Sausages, 2 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled),
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh), 2 Hash Browns,
Mushrooms, Baked Beans & 2 Slices of Toast
Gluten Free

VEGAN BREAKFAST

2 Vegan Sausages, Baked Beans, Mushrooms,
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh), 2 Hash Browns,
& 2 Slices of Toast

Gluten Free

BREAKFAST ROLLS

3 Rashers of Bacon

3 Rashers of Bacon & 1 Egg

3 Sausages

3 Sausages & 1 Egg

3 Rashers of Bacon & 3 Sausages

3 Rashers of Bacon, 3 Sausages & 1 Egg
3 Vegan Sausages

2 Eggs

1 Egg & 2 Hash Browns

3 Gluten Free Sausages

See specials board for daily selections.

(when its gone its gone!)

2.00
1.40
7.75

10.15

1.40
10.75

12.00

1.40
12.60

11.80

12.40

11.00

11.60

5.75
7.50
5.75
7.50
7.80
9.60
6.90
5.75
7.50
6.90

HOT DRINKS
TEA
Cup of Tea 2.15
Pot of Tea 2.90
Cup of Decaf Tea 2.40
Pot of Decaf Tea 3.20
Earl Grey Tea 2.50
Fruit Tea - Ask for Flavours 2.50
COFFEE
Americano 3.20
Cappuccino 3.75
Espresso 2.90
Flat White 3.60
Latte 3.60
Add To Above For Decaf 0.50
Decaf Instant Coffee 3.00
Instant Coffee 2.50
OTHER
Hot Chocolate (V) 3.30
Mocha 4.10
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 4.25
Vegan Hot Chocolate 3.75
Soya or Oat Milk 0.55
Extra Shot of Coffee 0.45

COLD DRINKS

Glass of Squash 1.15
Fruit Shoot 1.25
Bottled Water 1.50
Glass of Milk 1.50
Can 1.95
Bottled Milk Shake 1.95
Bottled Apple Juice 2.15
Bottled Orange Juice 2.15
SAVOURIES
Sausage Roll 2.90
Vegan Sausage Roll 3.50
Cornish Pasty 4.60
CHIPS
e
Small 275
Large 4.10
Small Cheesy 4.10
Large Cheesy 5.50
Small Vegan Cheesy 4.70
Large Vegan Cheesy 6.20

ALLERGENS - Please speak to a member of staff if you need any information or have any queries.



JACKET POTATO

Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below
Served with Butter & Side salad

SANDWICH or TOASTIE

Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below
Served With Butter, Side Salad & Crisps
Gluten Free Bread

PANINI

Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below
Served With Butter, Side Salad & Crisps

ON TOAST

Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below

White or Seeded Bread
Gluten Free Bread

FILLINGS

Breakfast items Served Until 2pm
Add a Second filling For Only 1.00

CHILLI CON CARNE
Beef

Vegetarian
Vegan

VEG

Cucumber
Tomato

Red Onion

Salad

Sweetcorn
MEATS & FISH
Corned Beef
Ham

Tuna & Mayo
BREAKFAST
Bacon

Sausage

Tinned Tomatoes
Mushrooms
Baked Beans
Fried Egg

OTHER

Black Pudding
Cheese

Jam or Marmalade
Pickle

Scrambled Egg
Vegan Sausage
Vegan Cheese
Hashbrown
Gluten Free Sausage

For Bookings or Private Functions Please Contact
naafi.cafe@rafmanston.co.uk

07368868910

5.00

3.75
4.75

4.25

3.00
4.00

3.75
3.75
3.75

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.40
2.15
2.85

215
2.15
2.05
2.40
2.05
1.80

1.40
2.40
1.00
1.00
1.80
3.20
2.85
1.00
3.20

CHILDREN'S MENU

COLD MEAL
Sandwich of White or Seeded Bread 5.30
Choose: Ham, Cheese, Jam or Chocolate
Vegan Cheese Sandwich 6.30
Bag of Crisps
Gingerbread Men
Fruit Shoot
Gluten Free 6.30
HOT MEAL
Served until 2pm
Choose: 7.20

2 Sausages or 2 Chicken Goujons or 2 Fish Fingers
Chips & Beans

Gingerbread Men

Fruit Shoot

CHILDREN'S SANDWICH
Served with White or Seeded Bread, Salad & Crisps

Chocolate Spread 2.69
Strawberry Jam 2.69
Marmite 2.69
Ham 2.90
Tuna & Mayo 3.50
Cheese 3.20
Vegan Cheese 3.50

CAKES & DESSERTS

See Daily Selections Including Homemade, Vegan & Gluten Free

Homemade Scone with Butter: 2.50
Plain, Fruit or Cheese

Homemade Vegan Scone with Butter: 2.90
Plain, Fruit or Cheese

Gluten Free Fruit Scone 2.90
2 Crumpets with Butter 2.05
Toasted Teacake 2.50
Add Jam 1.00
Add Clotted Cream 1.50

CHAR & WAD - CREAM TEA

One Homemade Scone (Plain or Fruit) with Jam, 7.90

Clotted Cream & a Cup of Tea or Coffee

One Homemade Vegan Scone (Plain or Fruit) with  8.30
Jam & a Cup of Tea or Coffee

One Gluten Free Fruit Scone with Jam, Clotted 8.30
Cream & a Cup of Tea or Coffee

Two Homemade Scones (Plain or Fruit) with Jam, 14.70
Clotted Cream & a Cup of Tea or Coffee

AFTERNOON TEA

To be Booked in Advance
A Selection of Sandwiches, One Homemade Scone

(Plain or Fruit), Jam, Clotted Cream, a Slice of Cake
with a Pot of Tea or Coffee

Per Person 18.20
Vegan Per Person 19.70
Gluten Free Per Person 19.70

MUSEUM PRIVATE TOURS For group bookings, please ask in our museum shop or contact museum@rafmanston.co.uk

PARANORMAL EXPERIENCES For booking paranormal evenings please contact paranormal@rafmanston.co.uk

DAWN BAKES, CAKES FOR ANY OCCASION! Please speak to staff or to enquire contact dawnbakes@naaficafe.co.uk

ALLERGENS - Please speak to a member of staff if you need any information or have any queries.



