NAAFI CAFE

Summer Hours April - Oct Weekdays 10am - 4pm Weekends 10am - 4pm Winter Hours Nov - March Weekdays 10am - 3pm Weekends 10am - 4pm

BREAKFASTS (Served until 2pm)		HOT DRINKS	
MINI BREAKFAST	A C	TEA —	
Choose four items:	7.15	Cup of Tea	2.15
1 Sausage		Pot of Tea	2.90
1 Bacon		Cup of Decaf Tea	2.40
Mushrooms		Pot of Decaf Tea	3.20
Baked Beans		Earl Grey Tea	2.50
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh)		Fruit Tea – Ask for Flavours	2.50
1 Egg (Fried or Scrambled)		COLLEE	
1 Hash Brown		Americano	3.20
1 Slice of Toast			3.75
Add 1 <mark>Vegan Sausage</mark>	2.00	Cappuccino Espresso	2.90
Add Black Pudding	1.40	Flat White	3.60
Gluten Free	7.75	Latte	3.60
SMALL BREAKFAST		Add To Above For Decaf	0.50
1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Egg (Fried or Scrambled),	10.15	Decaf Instant Coffee	3.00
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh), 1 Hash Brown,	10.13	Instant Coffee	2.50
Mushrooms, Baked Beans & 1 Slice of Toast			2.50
Add Black Pudding	1.40	OTHER -	
Gluten Free	10.75	Hot Chocolate (V)	3.30
	10.73	Mocha Mocha	4.10
LARGE BREAKFAST	1 / 0	Deluxe Hot Chocolate	4.25
<mark>2</mark> Sausag <mark>es,</mark> 2 Bacon, 2 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled),	12.00	Vegan Hot Chocolate	3.75
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh), 2 Hash Browns,		Soya or Oat Milk	0.55
Mushrooms, Baked Beans & 2 Slices of Toast		Extra Shot of Coffee	0.45
Add Black Pudding	1.40		AN
Gluten Free	12.60	COLD DRINKS	
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST —	\//-		211
2 <mark>Ve</mark> gan Sausages, 2 Eggs (Fried or Scrambled),	11.80	Glass of Squash	1.15
Tomatoes (Tinned or Fresh), 2 Hash Browns,		Fruit Shoot	1.25
Mu <mark>shr</mark> ooms, Baked Beans & 2 Slices of Toast		Bottled Water	1.50
Glut <mark>en F</mark> ree	12.40	Glass of Milk	1.50
VEGAN BREAKFAST		Can	1.95
	11.00	Bottled Milk Shake	1.95
2 Vegan Sausages, Baked Beans, Mushrooms, Tomatoes (Tinned or Fr <mark>es</mark> h), 2 Hash Browns,	11.00	Bottled Apple Juice	2.15
& 2 Slices of Toast		Bottled Orange Juice	2.15
Gluten Free	11.60	0.2	
	11.00	SAVOURIES	
BREAKFAST ROLLS		0.00	
3 Rashers of Bacon	5.75	Sausage Roll	2.90
3 Rashers of Bacon & 1 Egg	7.50	Vegan Sausage Roll	3.50
3 Sausages	5.75	Cornish Pasty	4.60
3 Sausages & 1 Egg	7.50	CHIPC	
3 Rashers of Bacon & 3 Sausages	7.80	CHIPS	
3 Rashers of Bacon, 3 Sausages & 1 Egg	9.60		
3 Vegan Sausages	6.90	Small	2.75
2 Eggs	5.75	Large	4.10
1 Egg & 2 Hash Browns	7.50	Small Cheesy	4.10
3 Gluten Free Sausages	6.90	Large Cheesy	5.50
		Small Vegan Cheesy	4.70
See specials board for daily sele	ctions.	Large Vegan Cheesy	6.20
(when its gone its gone!)		THOME	

JACKET POTATO		CHILDREN'S MENU	
Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below	F 00	Sandwich of White or Seeded Bread	5.30
Served with Butter & Side salad	5.00	Choose: Ham, Cheese, Jam or Chocolate	
SANDWICH or TOASTIE	TO BE	Vegan Cheese Sandwich	6.30
	7	Bag of Crisps	
Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below		Gingerbread Men	
Served With Butter, Side Salad & Crisps	3.75	Fruit Shoot	
Gluten Free Bread	4.75	Gluten Free	6.30
PANINI		HOT MEAL	
		Choose: Served until 2pm	7.20
Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below		2 Sausages or 2 Chicken Goujons or 2 Fish Fingers	
Served With Butter, Side Salad & Crisps	4.25	Chips & Beans	
		Gingerbread Men	
ON TOAST		Fruit Shoot	
Add Fillings, See Prices From List Below		CHILDREN'S SANDWICH	
White or Seeded Bread	3.00	Served with White or Seeded Bread, Salad & Crisps	
Gluten Free Bread	4.00	Chocolate Spread	2.69
FULLNISS		Strawberry Jam	2.69
FILLINGS	\wedge	Marmite	2.69
Breakfast Items Served Until 2pm		Ham	2.90
Add a Second filling For Only 1.00		Tuna & Mayo	3.50
		Cheese	3.20
CHILLI CON CARNE	()	Vegan Cheese	3.50
Beef	3.75	CAKES & DESSERTS	
Vegetarian	3.75	CARES & DESSERIS	
Vegan	3.75	See Daily Selections Including Homemade, Vegan & Gluter	Free
<u>VEG</u>	4.00	Homemade Scone with Butter:	2.50
Cucumber	1.00	Plain, Fruit or Cheese	
Tomato Red Onion	1.00 1.00	Homemade Vegan Scone with Butter:	2.90
	1.00	Plain, Fruit or Cheese	7
Salad	1.00	Gluten Free Fruit Scone	2.90
Sweetcorn MEATS & FISH	1.00	2 Crumpets with Butter	2.05
Corned Beef	2.40	Toasted Teacake	2.50
Ham	2.15	Add Jam	1.00
Tuna & Mayo	2.85	Add Clotted Cream	1.50
BREAKFAST	2.03	CHAP O WAP CREAM TE	
Bacon	2.15	CHAR & WAD - CREAM TEA	A
Sausage	2.15	One Homemade Scone (Plain or Fruit) with Jam,	7.90
Tinned Tomatoes	2.05	Clotted Cream & a Cup of Tea or Coffee	7.90
Mushrooms	2.40		
Baked Beans	2.05	One Homemade Vegan Scone (Plain or Fruit) with	8.30
Fried Egg	1.80	Jam & a Cup of Tea or Coffee	
OTHER		One Gluten Free Fruit Scone with Jam, Clotted	8.30
Black Pudding	1.40	Cream & a Cup of Tea or Coffee	
Cheese	2.40	Two Homemade Scones (Plain or Fruit) with Jam,	14.70
Jam or Marmalade	1.00	Clotted Cream & a Cup of Tea or Coffee	
Pickle	1.00		
Scrambled Egg	1.80	AFTERNOON TEA	
Vegan Sausage	3.20	To be Booked in Advance	
Vegan Cheese	2.85	A Selection of Sandwiches, One Homemade Scone	
Hashbrown	1.00	(Plain or Fruit), Jam, Clotted Cream, a Slice of Cake	
Gluten Free Sausage	3.20	with a Pot of Tea or Coffee	
For Rookings or Private Functions Place	e Contact	Per Person	18.20
For Bookings or Private Functions Please Contact 07368868910 naafi.cafe@rafmanston.co.uk		Vegan Per Person	19.70
or socoos to manji. caje wi ajinanst	Jii.co.uk	Gluten Free Per Person	19.70

MUSEUM PRIVATE TOURS For group bookings, please ask in our museum shop or contact museum@rafmanston.co.uk

 $\textbf{PARANORMAL EXPERIENCES} \ \textit{For booking paranormal evenings please contact paranormal} \\ \textit{@rafmanston.co.uk}$

DAWN BAKES, CAKES FOR ANY OCCASION! Please speak to staff or to enquire contact dawnbakes@naaficafe.co.uk